Promodis (|

Tirant a rotule filetage m36x3 a
gauche longueur270 cat3 cbm

Référence : P2D2020094042

Référence OEM
Sens

Type

Catégorie

F (mm)

D (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

L1 (mm)

Types de produits
d (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

02.0094.04.2
Gauche
Tirant & rotule
3

36x3

94

51 mm

200 mm

70 mm
TIRANT A ROTULE
32 mm

1
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